James & Nicholson

JN680 Men's Shirt Shortsleeve Poplin

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements
incm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom
width:

length from
shoulder:
width breast
pocket:
height breast
pocket:

sleeve length:

1629
5/20

56,00 cm

50,00 cm

52,00 cm

80,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

27,00 cm

1679
5/20

59,00 cm

52,00 cm

55,00 cm

80,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

27,00 cm

1799
5/20

63,00 cm

56,00 cm

59,00 cm

82,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

27,00 cm

Classic shirt made of easy care mixed fabrics

Poplin with easy care finish

Rounded hem

JN679: Waisted, feminine cut
JN680: Classic fit, lightly waisted, breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Partner article

Bangladesh

62053000

@ Ladies' Shirt Shortsleeve Poplin

Art-Nr.: IN679

XL XXL

1879 2059
5/20 5/20

XL XXL

66,00 cm 71,00 cm
61,00 cm 67,00 cm
64,00 cm 69,00 cm
82,00 cm 85,00 cm
12,00 cm 12,00 cm
14,00 cm 14,00 cm
27,00 cm 27,00 cm

3XL
213g
5/20

3XL

75,00 cm

72,00 cm

75,00 cm

85,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

27,00 cm

Outer fabric (105 g/m?): 65%
polyester, 35% cotton

axL
225¢
5/20

AXL

79,00 cm

78,00 cm

78,00 cm

88,00 cm

12,00 cm

14,00 cm

27,00 cm



Available colours

M aqua (2790) M biack (blacke) M brown (4760)
carbon (425U) . Irish-green (3415C) light-blue (649C)
light-grey (400C) light-pink (196C) lime-green (360C)
navy (296C) orange (1575C) . red (200C)
royal (301C) steel (423V) stone (7501C)
tomato (186C) . turquoise (312C) white (white)
. wine (195C) yellow (101C)
Features
easy sasycare . | . - .
This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should
ca re not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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